
OCTOBER                                    

13 20 27

NOVEMBER                                                                      

3 10 17 24

DECEMBER         

1 8 15 22 29

JANUARY         

5 12 19 26

FEBRUARY    

2 9 16 23

MARCH                

2 9 16 23 30

APRIL

6 13 20 27

MAY                                      

4 11 18 25

JUNE

1 8

2021-2022 Awana Theme Night Calendar

Jelly Bean 
night

Last Night of Awana

Award Ceremony 

rehearsal

DRESS LIKE A 
CHRISTMAS 

TREE

Candy Heart

Candy Cane 

Night

HAL-LEI

“LUAU
”

Dress Rehearsal

@ Evergreen



DATE
10/13
10/20
10/27
11/3

11/10

11/17
11/24

12/1
12/8
12/15
12/22
12/29

1/5
1/12

1/19

1/26

2/2

2/9

2/16

2/23

3/2

3/9

3/16

3/23

3/30

4/6

4/13

4/20

4/27

5/4

5/11

5/18

5/25

6/1

6/8

Bring pictures of faces showing ALL kinds of 
feelings - what do we do with those kinds of 
feelings anyway?

Are you quick enough?

Clubbers may bring their yo-yos and Frisbee's 
to club to be used at game time. 

THEME

Come dressed as a pilgrim, Indian, farmer. 
What are you thankful for? Tell what you are 
thankful for at check-in and earn $5 AWANA 
bucks

In honor of our Pastor & his wife, bring a card. 

Wear your biggest smile!

EVERYTHING IS BIGGER.. Come dressed in 
extra big clothes. Games will played with 
bigger equipment. Double AWANA bucks. 
God is BIGGER than anything!

Welcome to AWANA

Candy Cane Night
Yo-yo / Frisbee Night

No AWANA - Trunk or Treat

No AWANA

Dress in camo to honor our veterans

Beat the Clock Night

Dress Like a Christmas Tree - AWANA Store

Boot Camp night

No AWANA - Dress Rehearsal for kids Christmas musical

Pastor Noah & Mrs. Alexis Appreciation Night

Harvest Night / What are you thankful for?
No AWANA - Thanksgiving

Wild West - Wanted AWANA Clubbers

COMMENTS

No AWANA  - Winter Break

Super Hero Night
New Beginnings

Super Sized Night

No AWANA
Come dressed as a cowboy / cowgirl

Dress like your favorite super hero

Games played using candy canes
No AWANA
Come dressed like a Christmas tree
No AWANA

Say Genesis 1:1 from memory at check-in and 
receive $5 Awana bucks

Candy Hearts Night

Love Your Leader Night

Fishers of Men

Winter Wonderland Night

Emotion Commotion Night

AWANA Ninja Warrior Night

Picture Night

Let Your Light Shine

LifeSaver Night

Pirate & Princess Night

Jelly Bean Night

Dress tropical; fun games with beach balls

The crazier the better!

Hal-Lei-Luau Night

Crazy Hat /Crazy Sock Night

Have Courage and Be Kind Night

Dress in heart clothing or pin paper hearts on 
your clothing. Games will be played using 
candy hearts
Bring a note, card or picture to let your leader 
know how much they mean to you. 

Bring a friend to club
Dress like a blizzard is coming!  Snowball 
games

Dress in neon colors. Lights off, glow 
necklaces, bracelets and glow sticks

Last night of Awana for semester

F.R.O.G. - Fully Rely On God Night

Rainbow Night

Earn AWANA bucks for showing kindness to 
others

Complete the Awana ninja obstacle course!

come dressed in your uniform

Awana store / rehearsal

Bring your family & friends to celebrate your 
achievements this year. Participation and book 
awards are presented

AWANA Store / Award Ceremony rehearsal

Awards Night

Family Fun Fair

Wear lots of green as you FULLY RELY ON 
GOD!

Wear all of the AWANA colors - red, blue, 
green and yellow

Dress up like someone who is a life saver 
(doctor, nurse, fireman, policeman, rescue 
worker)
Dress up like a pirate or a princess. Where is 
your treasure?

Jelly beans will be used for games


