

2021-2022 Awana Theme Night Calendar						
OCTOBER		Welcome to WERR YOUR BIGGESTS	Appreciate You PASTOR WRS. ALEXIS	27 NO AWANA		
NOVEMBER	WILD WEST	10 ROOT CAMP	17 Give 1	NO AWANA SILANG GIVING		
DECEMBER	Ya-Yo Frisbee Night	8 Candy Cane	NO AWANA Children's Children's Dress Rehearsal	22 DRESS LIKE A CHRISTMAS TREE	NO AWANA Winter Breakl	
JANUARY	Say Ganesis 1.1 From memory at check-in and receive 5 Awana bucks!	Night	Sized!	26		
FEBRUARY	Emotion Commotion Night	9 Candy Heart	YOUR Leader	limen of men		
MARCH	2 WINTER WONDFRIAND	9 Let Shiner	16 F.R.O.G. Fully Rely On God	Rainbow Night	30 JESUS	
APRIL	Pirate & Princess	Jelly Bean night	HAL-LEI "LUAU	Crazy Socks Day		
MAY	HAVE COURAGE and Be Kind	* AMERICAN * NINJA WARRIOR	18 CHEEF	Award Ceremony rehearsal		
JUNE	1 AWARDS NGHT	R FAMILY FUN FAIR Last Night of Awana				

DATE	THEME	COMMENTS
10/13	Welcome to AWANA	Wear your biggest smile!
10/20	Pastor Noah & Mrs. Alexis Appreciation Night	In honor of our Pastor & his wife, bring a card.
10/27	No AWANA - Trunk or Treat	No AWANA
11/3	Wild West - Wanted AWANA Clubbers	Come dressed as a cowboy / cowgirl
11/10	Boot Camp night	Dress in camo to honor our veterans
		Come dressed as a pilgrim, Indian, farmer.
		What are you thankful for? Tell what you are
44 /47	Llow cost Night (AV/hot ave very thoughful for	thankful for at check-in and earn \$5 AWANA
11/17 11/24	Harvest Night / What are you thankful for? No AWANA - Thanksgiving	bucks No AWANA
11/ 24	NO AWANA - Manksgiving	
12/1	Volve / Friches Night	Clubbers may bring their yo-yos and Frisbee's to club to be used at game time.
12/1 12/8	Yo-yo / Frisbee Night Candy Cane Night	Games played using candy canes
12/15	No AWANA - Dress Rehearsal for kids Christmas musical	No AWANA
12/22	Dress Like a Christmas Tree - AWANA Store	Come dressed like a Christmas tree
12/29	No AWANA - Winter Break	No AWANA
<u> </u>		
1/5	New Beginnings	Say Genesis 1:1 from memory at check-in and receive \$5 Awana bucks
1/5 1/12	Super Hero Night	Dress like your favorite super hero
1/ 12	Super Hero Night	· ·
		EVERYTHING IS BIGGER Come dressed in
		extra big clothes. Games will played with
	C C' INCLI	bigger equipment. Double AWANA bucks.
1/19	Super Sized Night	God is BIGGER than anything!
1/26	Beat the Clock Night	Are you quick enough?
		Bring pictures of faces showing ALL kinds of
	5 1 0 1 1 N 1 1	feelings - what do we do with those kinds of
2/2	Emotion Commotion Night	feelings anyway?
		Dress in heart clothing or pin paper hearts on
		your clothing. Games will be played using
2/9	Candy Hearts Night	candy hearts
2/16	Leve Verm Leeden Night	Bring a note, card or picture to let your leader
	Love Your Leader Night Fishers of Men	know how much they mean to you.
2/23	FISHERS OF MEN	Bring a friend to club
3/2	Winter Wonderland Night	Dress like a blizzard is coming! Snowball
3/ 2	Winter Wondertand Night	games
		Dress in neon colors. Lights off, glow
3/9	Let Your Light Shine	necklaces, bracelets and glow sticks Wear lots of green as you FULLY RELY ON
2/16	EDOC Fully Poly On Cod Night	GOD!
3/16	F.R.O.G Fully Rely On God Night	
		Wear all of the AWANA colors - red, blue,
3/23	Rainbow Night	green and yellow
		Dress up like someone who is a life saver
		(doctor, nurse, fireman, policeman, rescue
3/30	LifeSaver Night	worker)
		Dress up like a pirate or a princess. Where is
4/6	Pirate & Princess Night	your treasure?
4/13	Jelly Bean Night	Jelly beans will be used for games
4/20	Hal-Lei-Luau Night	Dress tropical; fun games with beach balls
4/27	Crazy Hat /Crazy Sock Night	The crazier the better!
¬-/	orally rister orally observing its	Earn AWANA bucks for showing kindness to
5/4	Have Courage and Be Kind Night	others
5/11	AWANA Ninja Warrior Night	Complete the Awana ninja obstacle course!
5/18	Picture Night	come dressed in your uniform
	i	
5/25	AWANA Store / Award Ceremony rehearsal	Awana store / rehearsal
		Bring your family & friends to celebrate your
C /4	Ada Nicola	achievements this year. Participation and book
6/1	Awards Night	awards are presented
6/8	Family Fun Fair	Last night of Awana for semester